
REGION 4, 7 & 8 COMPETITION
JANUARY 29-30, 2022 CLAVET, SK

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Start Time End Time Event
Group              

(GR1, GR2, etc.)

# of 
Skaters

Duration 
of Event 

(i.e. 0:30)

8:30 9:00 STAR 2 FREE Group A A 7 0:30
9:00 9:30 STAR 2 FREE Group B B 7 0:30
9:30 10:00 STAR 2 FREE Group C C 7 0:30

10:00 10:30 STAR 2 FREE Group D D 7 0:30
10:30 11:00 STAR 2 FREE Group E E 7 0:30
11:00 11:15 FLOOD 0:15
11:15 11:50 STAR 2 FREE Group F F 8 0:35
11:50 12:25 STAR 4 FREE Group A A 8 0:35
12:25 13:00 STAR 4 FREE Group B B 8 0:35
13:00 13:30 STAR 4 FREE Group B C 7 0:30
13:30 13:50 CREATIVE 1 Group A A 7 0:20
13:50 14:10 CREATIVE 1 Group B B 8 0:20
14:10 14:20 CREATIVE 2 A 3 0:10
14:20 14:25 CREATIVE 3 A 1 0:05
14:25 14:40 FLOOD 0:15
14:40 15:10 STAR 5 FREE A 5 0:30
15:10 15:40 STAR 6 FREE A 5 0:30
15:40 16:10 STAR 2 TEAM A 6 0:30
16:10 16:20 STAR 3 TEAM A 2 0:10
16:20 16:35 STAR 4 TEAM A 3 0:15
16:35 17:15 STAR 5 and STAR 7 ARTISTIC A 7-1 0:40
17:15 17:20 SYNCHRO BEG. II A 1 0:05
17:20 17:50 FLOOD/BREAK 0:30
17:50 17:55 SYNCHRO ELEMENTARY A 1 0:05
17:55 18:15 STAR 2 ELEMENTS Groups A & B A/B 7-7 0:20
18:15 18:35 STAR 2 ELEMENTS Groups C & D C/D 7-7 0:20
18:35 18:55 STAR 2 Group E & STAR 3 ELEMENTS Group A E/A 6-7 0:20
18:55 19:15 STAR 3 ELEMENTS Groups B & C B/C 7-6 0:20
19:15 19:30 BREAK 0:15
19:30 19:50 STAR 3 Group D & STAR 4 ELEMENTS Group A D/A 6/6 0:20
19:50 20:10 STAR 4 ELEMENTS Groups B & C B/C 6/6 0:20
20:10 20:25 STAR 5 and 6 ELEMENTS A/A 4-2 0:15
20:25 END



Sunday, January 30, 2022

Start Time End Time Event
Group              

(GR1, GR2, etc.)

# of 
Skaters

Duration 
of Event 

(i.e. 0:30)

08:30 9:00 STAR 3 FREE Group A A 6 0:30
9:00 9:30 STAR 3 FREE Group B B 6 0:30
9:30 10:00 STAR 3 FREE Group C C 6 0:30

10:00 10:30 STAR 3 FREE Group D D 6 0:30
10:30 11:00 STAR 3 FREE Group E E 6 0:30
11:00 11:15 FLOOD 0:15
11:15 11:25 SPECIAL OLYMPICS - LEVEL 5 A 1 0:10

11:25 11:45 STAR 2/3 SOLO PATTERN DANCE A 5 0:20

11:45 12:05 STAR 2/3 COUPLES PATTERN DANCE A 2 0:20

12:05 12:30 STAR 4/5 SOLO PATTERN DANCE A 3 0:25

12:30 12:45 STAR 4/5 COUPLES PATTERN DANCE A 1 0:15

12:45 13:15 STAR 6/7 SOLO PATTERN DANCE A 4 0:30
13:15 13:30 FLOOD 0:15
13:30 13:55 STAR 1 Group A A 5 0:25
13:55 14:25 STAR 1 Group B B 6 0:30
14:25 14:55 STAR 1 Group C C 6 0:30
14:55 15:25 STAR 1 Group D D 6 0:30
15:25 END


